MPN: MO-QSFP-100G-AOC1M

## QSFP28 100 Gbps, Active Optical Cable, 2 meter, Compatible with QSFP-100G-AOC1M Cisco

This Cisco QSFP-100G-AOC1M Compatible Active Optical Cable comes with to QSFP28 connectors operates over Multi mode fiber and is MSA and Rohs compliant

• \*\*100% Cisco Compatible\*\*



## **Specifications**

Features	Brand compatibility	Cisco
	Compatible products	Cisco QSFP-100G-AOC1M
	Easy to install	Υ
	Form factor	QSFP
	Hot-Plug support	Υ
	Hot-swap	Υ
	RoHS compliance	Υ
Package dimensions	Gross Weight (Package, kg)	0.4 kg
Performance	Fiber optic connector	QSFP28
	Interface type	QSFP28
	Maximum data transfer rate	100000 Mbit/s
	Maximum transfer distance	1 m
	Multi-mode fiber (MMF) supported	Υ
	Wavelength	850 nm
Product dimensions	Net Weight (Product, kg)	0.3 kg
	Product Depth	100 cm
	Product Height	0.8 cm
	Product Width	0.4 cm
Vendor information	Brand Name	MicroOptics
	Warranty	3 Year(s)

## Other images

